
Cap O Tas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Goz Loris (03/2331) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 9

Donato Alessandro (03/2328) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 2 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 11

Stivella Lorenzo (03/886) 0 0 4 7 2 3 3 6 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 9 4 4 3 5 4 7

Bertoni Giovanni (03/2330) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 0 2 6 4 5 4 6 0 0

Rizzi Franco Martin (03/2329) 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Sisto (03/2332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bevilacqua Chantal (03/2333) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Stivella Fabrizio (03/862) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tecco Alice (03/2334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goz Loris 03/2331 48 95 1,98

Donato Alessandro 03/2328 39 57 1,46

Stivella Lorenzo 03/886 36 51 1,42

Bertoni Giovanni 03/2330 37 46 1,24

Rizzi Franco Martin 03/2329 16 26 1,62

Bevilacqua Sisto 03/2332 9 8 0,89

Bevilacqua Chantal 03/2333 7 6 0,86

Stivella Fabrizio 03/862 0 0 0,00

Tecco Alice 03/2334 0 0 0,00

Darts Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 3 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 1

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Germini Federico (03/1742) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kenda Marco 03/2115 40 76 1,90

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 32 65 2,03

Cescon Christian 03/2176 41 45 1,10

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 15 25 1,67

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 18 22 1,22

Germini Federico 03/1742 16 17 1,06

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 14 13 0,93

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 2 2 4 11 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 9

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 2 0 1 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 9

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 6 3 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 7

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 46 88 1,91

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 43 71 1,65

Targato Davide 03/1568 29 39 1,34

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 20 34 1,70

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 22 33 1,50

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 23 30 1,30

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 5 6 1,20

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 4 4 1,00

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00



Jacky Daniel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 6

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 8 3 3 4 9

Cirronis Simone Antonio (03/2038) 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuzmic Nenad (03/174) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Salvi Mario (03/005) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savorgnan Federico (03/852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 8 0 0

Mirmina Salvatore (03/1799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 4

Minin Pietro (03/2087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galasso Dania 03/2259 48 96 2,00

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 43 75 1,74

Cirronis Simone Antonio 03/2038 28 49 1,75

Kuzmic Nenad 03/174 12 23 1,92

Salvi Mario 03/005 18 21 1,17

Calligaris Philip 03/142 12 13 1,08

Savorgnan Federico 03/852 10 12 1,20

Mirmina Salvatore 03/1799 13 11 0,85

Minin Pietro 03/2087 8 4 0,50

Le Saccokotules

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 11 2 5 0 0

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 5 0 0

Patat Gianluca (03/1571) 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0

Nodussi Andrea (03/1541) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Clapiz Andrea (03/2152) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 3 0 0

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 4 10 4 11 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shaurli Desirèe (03/394) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fadi Michele 03/1464 46 109 2,37

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 30 82 2,73

Patat Gianluca 03/1571 34 79 2,32

Nodussi Andrea 03/1541 20 48 2,40

Clapiz Andrea 03/2152 27 42 1,56

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 16 34 2,12

Shaurli Desirèe 03/394 19 18 0,95

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 3

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 4 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 7

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 7 2 0 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 1 4 0

Falcomer Rudy (03/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verde Carmine (03/2202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 38 57 1,50

Inversi Diego 03/1622 40 52 1,30

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 18 26 1,44

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 19 26 1,37

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 17 20 1,18

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 26 19 0,73

Falcomer Rudy 03/1531 9 9 1,00

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 14 9 0,64

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 8 6 0,75

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 3 2 0,67

Verde Carmine 03/2202 0 0 0,00



Triple Diamond D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 1 1 4 6 3 2 4 2 1 1 0 0 4 9 4 0 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 4

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 5 0 0 2 2

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 7

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Benvenuto Massimo (03/779) 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscella Riccardo (03/2223) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadarola Giuseppe  (03/2296) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 39 44 1,13

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 35 36 1,03

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 32 32 1,00

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 42 32 0,76

Geppert  Denis 03/947 7 12 1,71

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 25 10 0,40

Benvenuto Massimo 03/779 5 3 0,60

Muscella Riccardo 03/2223 2 0 0,00

Iadarola Giuseppe 03/2296 5 0 0,00


